## NYS Asbestos Abatement Safety Group #592

Members of Lovell Safety Groups Have Received Over \$1.24 Billion in Dividends Paid to Date

## NYS Abatement Safety Group

October 1, 2024, marked the official start of Workers' Compensation Safety Group #592 – The NYS Abatement Trade Group, specifically designed for Asbestos Abatement Contractors!

This program offers upfront discounts of up to 20% and potential dividends for eligible businesses. With Lovell's unparalleled services and virtually unbeatable pricing, we are confident that this program will provide the protection and peace of mind that your business deserves.

Our team of experts understand the unique risks associated with asbestos abatement and have tailored this program to provide comprehensive coverage for all your business needs.

Please contact your broker to see if you qualify or call Lovell at 800-556-8355, to learn more about how our Workers' Compensation Insurance Program can benefit your business!



The Workers' Compensation Insurance Experts Since 1936 www.LovellSafety.com \* 1-800-556-8355

## **About Lovell Safety Management**

For nearly nine decades Lovell Safety Management Co., LLC has been providing businesses safe, secure, comprehensive solutions for their NY workers' compensation insurance coverage.

Lovell's fully insured, not-for-profit safety group programs combine members' annual workers' compensation premiums and then deduct the cost of claims and administrative charges. Any money left over after accounting for future loss development is available for payment of a dividend. To date, members of Lovell Safety Groups have received **over \$1.24 billion** in dividend payments.

The key to our success is in the services we provide. Lovell carefully underwrites its groups providing a comprehensive set of claims & safety services to group members. Our safety professionals help members avoid accidents, while our claims professionals ensure that members' claims are paid promptly or defended vigorously as circumstances dictate. These services produce the underwriting profits that get returned to members through dividend payments.

Our long history & comprehensive services distinguish us from other programs. Ask your broker if you qualify for a Lovell Group. Our past achievements point toward our continued success & yours!